
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN W 236.15 FT FOR POB, RUN S
659.69 FT, W'LY 229.55 FT, N

CLAY IRIS L
1621 NW OGDEN LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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1621 NW OGDEN LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,700 108.9000 65.34 111,078 1970 1970 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1632

BAS 336 100 336 8,782

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 33,872

UCP 252 20 50 1,307

UOP 72 25 18 470

1,956 1,700 44,431

BAS= W18 UOP= N6 W12 S6 E12$W18 UCP= N14 W18 S14 E18$ W18
BAS= W14 S24 E14 N24$ S24 E54 N24$.
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18

18
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6

12
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14

18
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14
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14
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 100

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

9,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 33,200


